
MINIMES

1 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 7 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

2 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 8 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

3 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 9 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX

4 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX 10 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX

5 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 11 BASSI Alessio NC MELEN

6 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE 12 ALLEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE

CADETS

1 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 9 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES 10 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY

3 JONCKHEERE Matheo E4 VAUX 11 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN

4 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE 12 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX

5 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 13 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

6 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 14 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX

7 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 15 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE

8 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX

JUNIORS

1 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 4 BAIBAI Grégory E6 BOUNY

2 STEENS Maxance E3 NONCEVEUX 5 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

3 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 6 KAUFFMAN Matheo F1 NONCEVEUX

VETERANS

1 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 15 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS

2 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 16 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING

3 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES 17 GUIRCHE Sophie E4 AW AYWAILLE

4 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 18 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN

5 NADIN Fred C2 MELEN 19 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

6 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN 20 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING

7 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 21 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

8 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 22 HOUF Jean-François D1 TCHANTCHES

9 BUSCICCHIO Franco F1 MELEN 23 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE

10 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 24 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

11 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN 25 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

12 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE 26 BIANCHIN Fabian E4 SERAING

13 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX 27 LAMPROPOULOS Lambros NC MELEN

14 SELIFET Dimitri D4 MELEN

Dames NC

1 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 4 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

2 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN 5 ALLEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE

3 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN

Résultats tournoi de MELEN 21-01-2024



Dames C

1 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 4 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE

2 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX 5 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

3 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

Dames AB

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES 5 DAMHAUT Marie E4 MELEN

2 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 6 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

3 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 7 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

4 DESAIVE Oanelle E4 MELEN 8 GUIRCHE Sophie E4 AW AYWAILLE

NC

1 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX 12 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX

2 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE 13 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN

3 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE 14 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

4 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN 15 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

5 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE 16 FLAGOTHIER Robin NC FERRIERES

6 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 17 FLAGOTHIER Etienne NC FERRIERES

7 GOEMANS Lucas NC LONCIN 18 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY

8 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 19 MARTIN Jean Philippe NC ALLIANCE

9 LAMPROPOULOS Lambros NC MELEN 20 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX

10 BASSI Alessio NC MELEN 21 ALLEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE

11 SIMON Frederic NC NONCEVEUX

F

1 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 20 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

2 BUSCICCHIO Franco F1 MELEN 21 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE

3 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 22 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

4 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN 23 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY

5 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 24 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX

6 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 25 BAL Pauline F2 MELEN

7 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 26 KAUFFMAN Matheo F1 NONCEVEUX

8 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE 27 SIMON Laurent F2 NONCEVEUX

9 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 28 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE

10 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 29 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE

11 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 30 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET

12 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE 31 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX

13 LEFEVRE Jamy F1 MELEN 32 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

14 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 33 ALLEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE

15 DUCHENNE Cruz F1 ALLIANCE 34 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN

16 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 35 LAMPROPOULOS Lambros NC MELEN

17 MARTIN Jean Philippe NC ALLIANCE 36 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

18 GOEMANS Lucas NC LONCIN 37 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN

19 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX



E

1 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 18 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN

2 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 19 BUSCICCHIO Franco F1 MELEN

3 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 20 KAUFFMAN Matheo F1 NONCEVEUX

4 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 21 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES

5 STEENS Maxance E3 NONCEVEUX 22 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN

6 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 23 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN

7 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE 24 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX

8 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS 25 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX

9 DESAIVE Oanelle E4 MELEN 26 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY

10 DELAMOTTE Paul E4 MELEN 27 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE

11 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 28 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX

12 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN 29 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

13 HENDRICKX Kevin E3 LINCE 30 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

14 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 31 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX

15 BIANCHIN Fabian E4 SERAING 32 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE

16 BAIBAI Grégory E6 BOUNY 33 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

17 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE 34 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

D

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES 14 BAIBAI Grégory E6 BOUNY

2 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 15 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES

3 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 16 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY

4 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 17 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

5 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 18 HENDRICKX Kevin E3 LINCE

6 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 19 BIANCHIN Fabian E4 SERAING

7 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 20 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN

8 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 21 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN

9 STEENS Maxance E3 NONCEVEUX 22 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS

10 SELIFET Dimitri D4 MELEN 23 DESAIVE Oanelle E4 MELEN

11 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 24 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE

12 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE 25 HOUF Jean-François D1 TCHANTCHES

13 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN

C

1 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 11 NADIN Fred C2 MELEN

2 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 12 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES

3 WASSON Theo C5 MELEN 13 COX David C3 LONCIN

4 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 14 PAQUOT Pierre C2 MELEN

5 CARLIER Loïc C4 MELEN 15 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN

6 CORNET David C5 VAUX 16 DEQUINZE Jeremie C4 DIME VILLERS

7 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 17 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES

8 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 18 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING

9 THEUNISSEN Romain C6 MELEN 19 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING

10 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN



AB

1 LEONARD Kevin A16 MELEN 9 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE

2 PIRON Vincent B1 MELEN 10 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING

3 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 11 WASSON Theo C5 MELEN

4 PAQUOT Pierre C2 MELEN 12 DAL PIVA Fabian A15 TCHANTCHES

5 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 13 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN

6 NOEL Xavier A8 AW AYWAILLE 14 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN

7 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY 15 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN

8 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN 16 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN

A open

1 LEONARD Kevin A16 MELEN 11 COX David C3 LONCIN

2 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN 12 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES

3 NOEL Xavier A8 AW AYWAILLE 13 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES

4 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 14 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN

5 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY 15 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING

6 PAQUOT Pierre C2 MELEN 16 CORNET David C5 VAUX

7 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 17 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING

8 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 18 DEQUINZE Jeremie C4 DIME VILLERS

9 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN 19 THEUNISSEN Romain C6 MELEN

10 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 20 CARLIER Loïc C4 MELEN

OPEN Hand

1 LEONARD Kevin A16 MELEN 14 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN

2 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 15 HENDRICKX Kevin E3 LINCE

3 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 16 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX

4 WASSON Theo C5 MELEN 17 BAIBAI Grégory E6 BOUNY

5 CARLIER Loïc C4 MELEN 18 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE

6 PIRON Alain C5 MELEN 19 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

7 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS 20 THEUNISSEN Romain C6 MELEN

8 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 21 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING

9 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 22 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING

10 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN 23 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN

11 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 24 BUSCICCHIO Franco F1 MELEN

12 COX David C3 LONCIN 25 DEQUINZE Jeremie C4 DIME VILLERS

13 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE


